
COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME
OPEN SC ST OBC

FIRST
DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL OTHER

APPEARED 
OPEN SC ST OBC

PASSED OUT |
||

| |
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
COLLEGE WISE & CATEGORY WISE RESULT SUMMARY PAGE :     1

DATE : 28/06/2019

|
|

M.SC. SEM-4 MAR-JUN 2019

  1 VISNAGAR
   36    33    7     4    1     0    0     0    39     7     0     6     1     7 |

||
|||

  4 PILVAI
   27    21    2     1    2     1    0     0    16     4     0     8     3     6 |

||
|||

  8 MODASA
   32    23    2     2    4     2    0     0    18    11     0     7     3    11 |

||
|||

  9 TALOD
   48    37   10     4    3     1    0     0    25    15     0    16     2    32 |

||
|||

 15 MEHSANA
   41    35    8     5    3     1    0     0    41    11     0     2     1    18 |

||
|||

 19 KADI
   21    12    1     0    1     1    0     0     8     8     0     9     9     7 |

||
|||

 47 PATAN SC
   33    16    9     2    0     0    0     0     8    10     0    12     6    32 |

||
|||

 56 HIMMATNAGAR
   23    22    3     3    1     0    0     0    29     3     0     8     1     1 |

||
|||

 86 PALANPUR
   40    35    7     5    0     0    0     0    41     9     0     4     2    11 |

||
|||

 96 DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE
   59    50   10     5    1     0    0     0    30    39     3     5     1    21 |

||
|||

102 CHEMISTRY DEPT.
   53    43   13     7    3     1    0     0    47    12     0    25     9    18 |

||
|||

155 PHYSICS DEPT.
   43    39    2     1    0     0    0     0    39     4     0     0     0    10 |

||
|||

379 DEPT. OF BIOTECH.
   14    12    7     7    0     0    0     0     8    13     1     3     0     4 |

||
|||

K:\EXAM2019.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\MASTER.FXP



COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME FIRST
DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL

|
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
PAGE :     1
DATE : 28/06/2019

ABSENT RESERVE CANCEL W_103 MISC WH_HELD TOTAL
RES

%

COLLEGE WISE RESULT REGISTER

|
|

|

|
M.SC. SEM-4

MAR-JUN 2019

  1 VISNAGAR

   39     7     0     6     1|     0     0     0     7     0    0    60 86.67 |
|

  4 PILVAI

   16     4     0     8     3|     0     0     0     6     0    0    37 75.68 |
|

  8 MODASA

   18    11     0     7     3|     0     0     0    11     0    0    50 72.00 |
|

  9 TALOD

   25    15     0    16     2|     0     0     0    32     0    0    90 62.22 |
|

 15 MEHSANA

   41    11     0     2     1|     0     0     0    18     0    0    73 73.97 |
|

 19 KADI

    8     8     0     9     9|     1     0     0     6     0    0    41 60.98 |
|

 47 PATAN SC

    8    10     0    12     6|     0     4     2    26     0    0    68 44.12 |
|

 56 HIMMATNAGAR

   29     3     0     8     1|     0     0     0     1     0    0    42 95.24 |
|

 86 PALANPUR

   41     9     0     4     2|     0     0     2     9     0    0    67 80.60 |
|

 96 DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE

   30    39     3     5     1|     3     0     0    18     0    0    99 77.78 |
|

102 CHEMISTRY DEPT.

   47    12     0    25     9|     0     0     1    17     0    0   111 75.68 |
|

155 PHYSICS DEPT.

   39     4     0     0     0|     0     0     0    10     0    0    53 81.13 |
|

K:\EXAM2019.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\MASTER.FXP



COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME FIRST
DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL

|
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
PAGE :     2
DATE : 28/06/2019

ABSENT RESERVE CANCEL W_103 MISC WH_HELD TOTAL
RES

%

COLLEGE WISE RESULT REGISTER

|
|

|

|
M.SC. SEM-4

MAR-JUN 2019

379 DEPT. OF BIOTECH.

    8    13     1     3     0|     0     0     0     4     0    0    29 86.21 |
|

K:\EXAM2019.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\MASTER.FXP



COLL.
CODE

COLLEGE NAME
FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL OTHER

APPEARED |
||

| |
|

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
PAGE :     1
DATE : 28/06/2019

MALE FEMALE TOTAL F.DISTFIRST SECOND PASS FAILF.DIST OTHER

COLLEGE WISE & GENDER ( MALE/FEMALE ) WISE RESULT SUMMARY

|
| M A L E F E M A L E

M.SC. SEM-4
MAR-JUN 2019

  1 VISNAGAR

   26    34    60    23     4     0     3     0     4| |
|

|
|

   16     3     0     3     1     3|

  4 PILVAI

   21    16    37    10     1     0     3     2     0| |
|

|
|

    6     3     0     5     1     6|

  8 MODASA

   13    37    50    14     9     0     6     1     7| |
|

|
|

    4     2     0     1     2     4|

  9 TALOD

   40    50    90    18    10     0    10     0    12| |
|

|
|

    7     5     0     6     2    20|

 15 MEHSANA

   20    53    73    32     7     0     2     0    12| |
|

|
|

    9     4     0     0     1     6|

 19 KADI

   24    17    41     6     2     0     5     3     1| |
|

|
|

    2     6     0     4     6     6|

 47 PATAN SC

   38    30    68     6     2     0     8     2    12| |
|

|
|

    2     8     0     4     4    20|

 56 HIMMATNAGAR

    9    33    42    24     3     0     4     1     1| |
|

|
|

    5     0     0     4     0     0|

 86 PALANPUR

   18    49    67    31     9     0     2     0     7| |
|

|
|

   10     0     0     2     2     4|

 96 DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE

   15    84    99    27    36     1     4     1    15| |
|

|
|

    3     3     2     1     0     6|

102 CHEMISTRY DEPT.

   54    57   111    30     6     0    13     3     5| |
|

|
|

   17     6     0    12     6    13|

155 PHYSICS DEPT.

   26    27    53    22     0     0     0     0     5| |
|

|
|

   17     4     0     0     0     5|

379 DEPT. OF BIOTECH.

   10    19    29     6     9     1     1     0     2| |
|

|
|

    2     4     0     2     0     2|
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RESULT MALE FEMALE TOTAL

H.N.G. UNIVERSITY, PATAN

DATE : 28/06/2019GENDER (MALE - FEMALE) WISE RESULT
M.SC. SEM-4 MAR-JUN 2019

FIRST DIST   100   249   349

FIRST    48    98   146

SECOND     2     2     4

PASS    44    61   105

FAIL    25    13    38

ABSENT     0     4     4

W_103    88    77   165

WH_MISC     0     0     0

WH_HELD     0     0     0

RESERVE     3     1     4

CANCEL     4     1     5

TOTAL   314   506   820

K:\EXAM2019.MAR\SEM4\MSCSEM4\POST\REPORT\SEX_RES.FXP



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 28/06/2019
Page:-   1

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2019

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

    82    82 PATEL BANSIBEN RASHMIKANTF 15  12 1024201  1 FIRST DIST. 423MEHSANA 1741

   668   668 PATEL PRATHVI GOVINDBHAIF155  76 0014200  2 FIRST DIST. 446PHYSICS DEPT. 1668

   217   217 PATEL NIDHI KALPESHKUMARF 86  14 1024201  3 FIRST DIST. 427PALANPUR 1668

   642   642 CHOUDHARY CHAMPABAI KISHNARAMF155  76 0014200  4 FIRST DIST. 449PHYSICS DEPT. 1657

   667   667 PRAJAPATI PALAKBAHEN KIRITKUMARF155  76 0014200  5 FIRST DIST. 458PHYSICS DEPT. 1654

   227   227 PATEL SRISHTI SURAJKUMARF 86  14 1024201  6 FIRST DIST. 398PALANPUR 1643

   111   111 PATEL ROHANBHAI SUMANBHAI 15  12 1024201  7 FIRST DIST. 373MEHSANA 1616

   758   758 SUTHAR AKBARALI SABBIRBHAI  1 107 0014101  8 FIRST DIST. 422VISNAGAR 1602

   664   664 KOTAK MITTALBEN KANUBHAIF155  76 0014200  9 FIRST DIST. 427PHYSICS DEPT. 1597

    21    21 MAKADIYA RICHA RAJESHKUMARF 56   5 1024201 10 FIRST DIST. 392HIMMATNAGAR 1593

   762   762 BHUTAKA FALGUNIBEN MOTIBHAIF  1 107 0014101 11 FIRST DIST. 412VISNAGAR 1585

   644   644 SUTHAR DARSHAKKUMAR DAHYALAL155  76 0014200 12 FIRST DIST. 428PHYSICS DEPT. 1584

   274   274 PATEL HIRALBEN RAMESHBHAIF  9  19 0014201 13 FIRST DIST. 410TALOD 1582

   596   596 NAI PRUTHVIRAJ SURESHKUMAR102  76 1024201 14 FIRST DIST. 403CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1581

   785   785 PATEL HAPPY ISHWARBHAIF  1 107 0034200 15 FIRST DIST. 403VISNAGAR 1571

   167   167 JOSHI ASHOKKUMAR VASHRAMBHAI 86  14 0014200 16 FIRST DIST. 413PALANPUR 1570

   815   815 PATEL VIDHI PRAKASHBHAIF  1 107 1024101 17 FIRST DIST. 392VISNAGAR 1561

   666   666 GAJJAR NISHABEN JAYANTILALF155  76 0014200 18 FIRST DIST. 418PHYSICS DEPT. 1560

   637   637 PALASARA AFRIN AMINBHAIF155  76 0014200 19 FIRST DIST. 409PHYSICS DEPT. 1558

   659   659 CHAUDHARY KULDIPKUMAR JESANGBHAI155  76 0014200 20 FIRST DIST. 456PHYSICS DEPT. 1556



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 28/06/2019
Page:-   2

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2019

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   769   769 PATEL MITTALBEN RAJESHBHAIF  1 107 0014101 21 FIRST DIST. 399VISNAGAR 1555

    96    96 THAKOR KAJOL ZALAJIF 15  12 1024201 22 FIRST DIST. 369MEHSANA 1552

    13    13 CHAUDHARI KRUPABEN DINESHBHAIF 56   5 1024201 23 FIRST DIST. 394HIMMATNAGAR 1551

   680   680 PATEL SHRADDHABEN NATVARLALF155  76 0014200 24 FIRST DIST. 444PHYSICS DEPT. 1550

   179   179 SNEHI JILKUMARI RAJESHKUMARF 86  14 0014200 25 FIRST DIST. 418PALANPUR 1548

   656   656 SOLANKI KOMALBEN KISHORSINHF155  76 0014200 26 FIRST DIST. 430PHYSICS DEPT. 1546

   809   809 THAKOR PANKAJ JAGAJI  1 107 1024101 27 FIRST DIST. 390VISNAGAR 1543

   688   688 GARAMBHA VRUNDABEN PARESHBHAIF155  76 0014200 28 FIRST DIST. 407PHYSICS DEPT. 1529

   293   293 LIMBODARIYA HIMANSHU JAYANTILAL  9  19 0034200 29 FIRST DIST. 398TALOD 1528

   772   772 PATEL POONAMBEN KANTILALF  1 107 0014101 30 FIRST DIST. 396VISNAGAR 1528

   245   245 PATEL JIMI SURESHKUMARF  4  16 1024201 31 FIRST DIST. 364PILVAI 1528

   222   222 CHAUDHARY RAHUL KESHARBHAI 86  14 1024201 32 PASS 400PALANPUR 1527

    15    15 PATEL NIDHIBEN ROHITKUMARF 56   5 1024201 33 FIRST DIST. 383HIMMATNAGAR 1525

    72    72 PATEL SNEHABEN SATISHBHAIF 15  12 0014200 34 FIRST DIST. 414MEHSANA 1524

   280   280 PATEL NILAMBEN VISHNUBHAIF  9  19 0014201 35 FIRST DIST. 393TALOD 1524

   584   584 PATEL RUTVABEN HITESHKUMARF102  76 1024101 36 FIRST DIST. 385CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1521

   221   221 PANDYA POOJA BHARATBHAIF 86  14 1024201 37 FIRST DIST. 371PALANPUR 1519

   621   621 CHAUDHARI JINALBEN BHAGVANBHAIF102  76 3024103 38 FIRST DIST. 402CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1518

   373   373 SUTHAR DIVYA MANSUKHBHAIF 47  76 1024101 39 PASS 405PATAN SC 1511

     2     2 MEMON ASEFABANU INAYATHUSENF 56   5 1024201 40 FIRST DIST. 399HIMMATNAGAR 1507



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 28/06/2019
Page:-   3

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2019

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   287   287 PATEL BHARVIBEN SHAMALBHAIF  9  19 0034200 41 FIRST DIST. 377TALOD 1500

   465   465 PATEL HASTIBEN GOVINDBHAIF 96  76 0030000 42 FIRST DIST. 370DEPT. OF LIFE S 1500

   671   671 OZA RIDDHI RAMESHKUMARF155  76 0014200 43 FIRST DIST. 418PHYSICS DEPT. 1493

   562   562 PATEL MARGIBEN PRAVINBHAIF102  76 1024101 44 PASS 402CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1491

    58    58 PATEL NIDHIBEN PRAVINBHAIF 15  12 0014200 45 FIRST DIST. 413MEHSANA 1490

   159   159 PATEL MAULIBAHEN BIPINBHAIF  8  13 1024101 46 FIRST DIST. 387MODASA 1490

   146   146 PATEL ANGIK KANUBHAI  8  13 1024101 47 FIRST DIST. 371MODASA 1490

   467   467 SUMRA KAZBANU ABDULAF 96  76 0030000 48 FIRST DIST. 347DEPT. OF LIFE S 1490

    83    83 PARMAR BHARGAVKUMAR AMRUTLAL 15  12 1024201 49 FIRST DIST. 349MEHSANA 1488

   212   212 PARMAR KRISHNABEN PRAVINBHAIF 86  14 1024201 50 FIRST DIST. 384PALANPUR 1487

    98    98 PATEL KINJALBEN KANUBHAIF 15  12 1024201 51 FIRST DIST. 354MEHSANA 1486

   701   701 POKAR KOMAL DILIPBHAIF379  76 0070000 52 FIRST DIST. 431DEPT. OF BIOTEC 1485

    94    94 SHAH JANVI SURESHKUMARF 15  12 1024201 53 FIRST DIST. 366MEHSANA 1484

   115   115 PATEL VIRALBEN DILIPBHAIF 15  12 1024201 54 FIRST DIST. 379MEHSANA 1482

   553   553 CHAUDHARI JIGNESH MOTIBHAI102  76 1024101 55 FIRST DIST. 375CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1482

   673   673 PATEL RIDHDHISHKUMAR HITESHBHAI155  76 0014200 56 FIRST DIST. 365PHYSICS DEPT. 1482

   214   214 PATEL MAYANKKUMAR KANTILAL 86  14 1024201 57 FIRST DIST. 386PALANPUR 1481

   684   684 MEWADA TWINKAL ATULKUMARF155  76 0014200 58 FIRST DIST. 377PHYSICS DEPT. 1479

   781   781 DHARVA ANKITABEN NATAVARLALF  1 107 0034200 59 FIRST DIST. 357VISNAGAR 1475

   630   630 PATEL RIDDHIBEN JITENDRAKUMARF102  76 3024103 60 FIRST DIST. 406CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1474



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 28/06/2019
Page:-   4

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2019

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   335   335 PATEL PALAK JASVANTBHAIF  9  19 1024101 61 PASS 381TALOD 1472

   776   776 CHAUHAN SAMA IMTIYAZKHANF  1 107 0014101 62 FIRST DIST. 371VISNAGAR 1470

   672   672 RAJGOR RIDDHIBEN NATVARLALF155  76 0014200 63 FIRST DIST. 416PHYSICS DEPT. 1468

   103   103 PATEL NIDHIBEN ARVINDBHAIF 15  12 1024201 64 FIRST DIST. 367MEHSANA 1468

    53    53 PATEL KUNJANBEN NARESHBHAIF 15  12 0014200 65 FIRST DIST. 450MEHSANA 1466

   619   619 PATEL JANVIBEN NAVINKUMARF102  76 3024103 66 PASS 384CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1466

   604   604 PATEL MEGHA MAHESHKUMARF102  76 2024102 67 FIRST DIST. 371CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1466

   795   795 PATEL BHAVISHABEN PRAVINBHAIF  1 107 1024101 68 FIRST DIST. 363VISNAGAR 1465

   177   177 NAGORI HEENA HAIDARKHANF 86  14 0014200 69 FIRST DIST. 361PALANPUR 1460

   531   531 CHAUDHARI ASHABAHEN FALJIBHAIF102  76 1024101 70 FIRST DIST. 350CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1460

     5     5 PATEL DHARABAHEN MOTIBHAIF 56   5 1024201 71 FIRST DIST. 371HIMMATNAGAR 1459

   803   803 CHAUDHARY JEENAKUMARI SHANKARBHAIF  1 107 1024101 72 FIRST DIST. 387VISNAGAR 1458

    89    89 NAYAK DEVAL BAKESHBHAI 15  12 1024201 73 FIRST DIST. 330MEHSANA 1457

   628   628 PATEL POOJA MUKESHBHAIF102  76 3024103 74 FIRST DIST. 368CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1455

   653   653 PANCHAL KINJAL HARESHKUMARF155  76 0014200 75 FIRST DIST. 402PHYSICS DEPT. 1454

   778   778 PATEL TISHTABEN VINODKUMARF  1 107 0014101 76 FIRST DIST. 382VISNAGAR 1454

    70    70 PATEL SANDIPKUMAR ISHVARLAL 15  12 0014200 77 FIRST DIST. 424MEHSANA 1453

   450   450 CHAUHAN HEENA MANSUKHBHAIF 96  76 0080000 78 FIRST DIST. 386DEPT. OF LIFE S 1452

     7     7 GADHAWALA FATMAKHATUN GULAMNABIF 56   5 1024201 79 FIRST DIST. 365HIMMATNAGAR 1452

   200   200 SHERA TASLIMBHAI DAUDBHAI 86  14 0034200 80 FIRST DIST. 380PALANPUR 1449



RANK SEAT-NO APL-NO COLLC CENTER COMBN. SEX <- - - - - - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - - >

Date:- 28/06/2019
Page:-   5

NUMBERS 

RESULT

L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T  H U N D R E D 

TOTAL_MARKS

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONMAR-JUN 2019

COLLEGE

M.SC. SEM-4

   166   166 PANCHAL ASHABEN ASHOKBHAIF 86  14 0014201 81 FIRST DIST. 359PALANPUR 1446

   226   226 MAHESHWARI SONIYABEN SANTOSHBHAIF 86  14 1024201 82 FIRST DIST. 368PALANPUR 1445

   615   615 PATEL DIVYA NARENDRABHAIF102  76 3024103 83 FIRST DIST. 427CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1441

   225   225 PATEL SANGITABEN DAHYABHAIF 86  14 1024201 84 FIRST DIST. 357PALANPUR 1438

   219   219 CHAUHAN NITTALBEN HARESHBHAIF 86  14 1024201 85 FIRST DIST. 356PALANPUR 1438

   813   813 PATEL SACHINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI  1 107 1024101 86 FIRST DIST. 349VISNAGAR 1437

   464   464 PRAJAPATI DIMPALBEN BABUBHAIF 96  76 0030000 87 FIRST DIST. 339DEPT. OF LIFE S 1437

   101   101 PATEL MAULIKABEN DINESHKUMARF 15  12 1024201 88 FIRST DIST. 370MEHSANA 1436

   805   805 PATEL KAJALBEN HASMUKHBHAIF  1 107 1024101 89 FIRST DIST. 365VISNAGAR 1436

   800   800 RAVAL JAYDIP HARSHADRAY  1 107 1024101 90 FIRST DIST. 346VISNAGAR 1435

   342   342 PATEL RIYABEN DINESHBHAIF  9  19 1024101 91 PASS 356TALOD 1434

   609   609 THAKKAR PRIYANKABEN HASMUKHKUMARF102  76 2024102 92 FIRST DIST. 391CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1433

     1     1 PRAJAPATI AKASHKUMAR RAKESHBHAI 56   5 1024201 93 PASS 380HIMMATNAGAR 1433

   289   289 CHAUDHARI DHARABEN KANUBHAIF  9  19 0034200 94 FIRST DIST. 377TALOD 1433

    14    14 PATEL MAULIKKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI 56   5 1024201 95 FIRST DIST. 368HIMMATNAGAR 1433

   577   577 THAKKAR PRIYABEN HITENDRAKUMARF102  76 1024101 96 FIRST DIST. 386CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1432

   183   183 ATOS REKHABEN JALAMBHAIF 86  14 0014201 97 FIRST DIST. 384PALANPUR 1432

   574   574 PATEL PARTHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI102  76 1024101 98 FIRST DIST. 349CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1432

   616   616 BHANKHARIYA DIVYANGKUMAR MAHESHBHAI102  76 3024103 99 FIRST DIST. 398CHEMISTRY DEPT. 1431

   209   209 LIMBACHIYA HINALBEN JAGDISHBHAIF 86  14 1024201100 FIRST DIST. 370PALANPUR 1431



DATE:- 28/06/2019TOTAL PAGE :-     6L I S T   O F   H I G H E S T   H U N D R E D     N U M B E R S 



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   1

RESULT

28/06/2019

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2019
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

PHYSICS

  668 PATEL PRATHVI GOVINDBHAIF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4461 1668

  642 CHOUDHARY CHAMPABAI KISHNARAMF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4492 1657

  667 PRAJAPATI PALAKBAHEN KIRITKUMARF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4583 1654

  758 SUTHAR AKBARALI SABBIRBHAI  1 107 0014101 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  4224 1602

  664 KOTAK MITTALBEN KANUBHAIF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4275 1597

  762 BHUTAKA FALGUNIBEN MOTIBHAIF  1 107 0014101 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  4126 1585

  644 SUTHAR DARSHAKKUMAR DAHYALAL155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  4287 1584

  274 PATEL HIRALBEN RAMESHBHAIF  9  19 0014201 FIRST DIST.TALOD  4108 1582

  167 JOSHI ASHOKKUMAR VASHRAMBHAI 86  14 0014200 FIRST DIST.PALANPUR  4139 1570

  666 GAJJAR NISHABEN JAYANTILALF155  76 0014200 FIRST DIST.PHYSICS DEPT.  41810 1560

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   2

RESULT

28/06/2019

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2019
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

CHEMISTRY

   82 PATEL BANSIBEN RASHMIKANTF 15  12 1024201 FIRST DIST.MEHSANA  4231 1741

  217 PATEL NIDHI KALPESHKUMARF 86  14 1024201 FIRST DIST.PALANPUR  4272 1668

  227 PATEL SRISHTI SURAJKUMARF 86  14 1024201 FIRST DIST.PALANPUR  3983 1643

  111 PATEL ROHANBHAI SUMANBHAI 15  12 1024201 FIRST DIST.MEHSANA  3734 1616

   21 MAKADIYA RICHA RAJESHKUMARF 56   5 1024201 FIRST DIST.HIMMATNAGAR  3925 1593

  596 NAI PRUTHVIRAJ SURESHKUMAR102  76 1024201 FIRST DIST.CHEMISTRY DEPT.  4036 1581

  815 PATEL VIDHI PRAKASHBHAIF  1 107 1024101 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  3927 1561

   96 THAKOR KAJOL ZALAJIF 15  12 1024201 FIRST DIST.MEHSANA  3698 1552

   13 CHAUDHARI KRUPABEN DINESHBHAIF 56   5 1024201 FIRST DIST.HIMMATNAGAR  3949 1551

  809 THAKOR PANKAJ JAGAJI  1 107 1024101 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  39010 1543

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.



COLLEGE CENTER COMBN. SEX

Date:-
Page:-   3

RESULT

28/06/2019

SEAT_NOSR_NO TOTAL

MAR-JUN 2019
HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITYMSCSEM-4

<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

BOTANY

  785 PATEL HAPPY ISHWARBHAIF  1 107 0034200 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  4031 1571

  293 LIMBODARIYA HIMANSHU JAYANTILAL  9  19 0034200 FIRST DIST.TALOD  3982 1528

  287 PATEL BHARVIBEN SHAMALBHAIF  9  19 0034200 FIRST DIST.TALOD  3773 1500

  465 PATEL HASTIBEN GOVINDBHAIF 96  76 0030000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3704 1500

  467 SUMRA KAZBANU ABDULAF 96  76 0030000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3475 1490

  781 DHARVA ANKITABEN NATAVARLALF  1 107 0034200 FIRST DIST.VISNAGAR  3576 1475

  200 SHERA TASLIMBHAI DAUDBHAI 86  14 0034200 FIRST DIST.PALANPUR  3807 1449

  464 PRAJAPATI DIMPALBEN BABUBHAIF 96  76 0030000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3398 1437

  289 CHAUDHARI DHARABEN KANUBHAIF  9  19 0034200 FIRST DIST.TALOD  3779 1433

  189 PATEL JAGRAVIBEN NATUBHAIF 86  14 0034200 FIRST DIST.PALANPUR  38010 1421

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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<-- - - - - N A M E - - - - - - - >

LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

ZOOLOGY

  439 PATEL POOJA RAJENDRABHAIF 96  76 0040000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  4011 1385

  429 PATEL BINAL PRAVINBHAIF 96  76 0040000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3072 1329

  433 PATEL JALPABEN MANSUKHLALF 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3323 1259

  441 DARAJI SACHINKUMAR BHIKHABHAI 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3764 1252

  440 PATEL PRATIKKUMAR CHANDULAL 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3745 1245

  444 PRAJAPATI SMITABEN JAYANTIBHAIF 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3476 1233

  427 BAROT BHAVYA KAMLESHBHAIF 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3197 1222

  442 DAVE SAGARKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3348 1174

  430 PATEL CRANYBEN DHARMENDRAKUMARF 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2949 1165

  437 PATEL NIDHI KANTIBHAIF 96  76 0040000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  27310 1147

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

MICROBIOLOGY

  501 PATEL KOMALBEN PRAVINBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3761 1414

  512 PATEL PRIYANSI JITENDRABHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3662 1413

  515 THAKKAR RUTUBEN DINESHBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3873 1394

  502 MENDPARA KRISHNABAHEN ASHOKBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3584 1375

  498 DAVE KEVANSHI MUKESHKUMARF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3755 1374

  496 PATEL JEENABEN ALPESHKUMARF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3686 1370

  511 SUNDHESHA PRAVINKUMAR SOMAJI 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3777 1367

  483 LIMBACHIYA BHOOMIBEN GIRISHKUMARF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3708 1366

  491 JANI HIRALBEN ANILKUMARF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3769 1353

  484 THAKKAR BHOOMIKABEN JAGDISHBHAIF 96  76 0054100 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  35710 1345

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

BIOTECHNOLOGY

  701 POKAR KOMAL DILIPBHAIF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  4311 1485

  718 VAGHELA VISHWA PUNAMCHANDSF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  4202 1428

  714 PRAJAPATI RINABEN KALUBHAIF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3943 1375

  716 PATEL SURAJ NAROTAMBHAI379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  4114 1365

  702 BHAVSAR MANSIBEN RAJESHKUMARF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3885 1360

  698 AGRAWAL JANKIBEN KANUBHAIF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3536 1359

  704 BANERJEE MOUMITA NISITHF379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3797 1352

  691 JOSHI AMBARAMBHAI MANJIBHAI379  76 0070000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3778 1329

  690 JOGASAN ALKABEN VELJIBHAIF379  76 0070000 FIRSTDEPT. OF BIOTECH.  3249 1280

  700 PATEL JIGARKUMAR PRAVINBHAI379  76 0070000 FIRSTDEPT. OF BIOTECH.  38010 1260

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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LIST OF TOP 10 STUDENTS  SUBJECT WISE

ENVI. SCIENCE

  450 CHAUHAN HEENA MANSUKHBHAIF 96  76 0080000 FIRST DIST.DEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3861 1452

  455 PATEL SAUMILLEEBEN GAJENDRABHAIF 96  76 0080000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2872 1273

  448 PATEL DEVALBEN DEVCHANDBHAIF 96  76 0080000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3483 1263

  454 PATEL PRIYA DEVENDRAKUMARF 96  76 0080000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2724 1236

  452 PATEL KRUTI VASANTLALF 96  76 0080000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  3675 1235

  451 PATEL HIMANIBEN PRAHLADBHAIF 96  76 0080000 FIRSTDEPT. OF LIFE SCINCE  2536 1136

NOTE : RANK CERTIFICATE WILL ISSUE AFTER VARIFY DATA AND TRIAL.
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